Data Sheet: 1322

Date 18-01-08

Eye Loupe 4x with LED Illumination

[lluminated LED Eye Loupe
Magnification 4x
Adjustable bright LED light with ON/OFF switch
Black finish

Power supply: 2 x Lithium cells CR1620 3V (SC 6)

Packed Weight and Dimensions

Code

Description

Weight g

W mm

H mm

L mm

59-615-010

Eye Loupe 4x Magnification with LED Illumination

25

90

50

140
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